3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad KnéZnou (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 05.05.2013

W 00 N O L1 A W N P

[y
o

11

#

IJméno

Gaisl Lubo$ (1985)

Josef Jakub (1994)

Powada Jakub (1993)
Patak Pavel (1971)

Novak Lukas (1996)
Véclavik Filip (1995)
Vodehnal Jan (1973)
Sommer Vojté&ch (1996)
Spélensky Robert (1994)
Krétky St&pén (1995)
Simedek Michal (1997)
Zimovjanova Tereza (1995)
Dietrich Jakub (1996)
Jirouskova Jana (1979)
Prokop Tomas (1996)
Houra Tomas (1996)

Petr Tomds (1970)

Straka Pavel (1997)
Maruska Jindfich (1979)
Pechar Maty4s (1995)
Trékovd Eva (1997)
Suchdnek Miloslav (1974)
Le¢bychova Karolina (1991)
Kena David (1996)
Nekoranec Maté&j (1997)
Hordk Jaromir (1966)
Ryzner Miroslav (1961)
Grabmiiller Ivo (1962)
Krutilek Marek (1965)
Kocovsky Miroslav (1961)
Grabmiillerové Sérka (1969)
Rejda Jan (1970)

Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Landsmannové S4rka (1975)
Novak Petr (1972)

Cejka Pavel (1971)
Oplistilova Tereza (1995)
Simtnkova Simona (1997)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TRI SKI Horni Po&ernice
Julboway

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi

TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
Trisk €B

USK PRAHA
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
TJ BIZU JBC

SK Slavia Praha

SK OMT Pardubice
E.ON Triatlon Team

TJ BIZU JBC

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Outdoor Challenge

TITAN TRILIFE
TRILIFE

TT Pardubice

B a H TRIATLON &. BUDEJOVICE
TT PARDUBICE

SK Slavia Praha

B a H TRIATLON &. BUDEJOVICE
SK OMT Pardubice

TT Trnava

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

Trisk €B

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou

SPK Liberec
TrisK €B o.s.

Cas

00:19:16,00
00:19:21,00
00:19:22,00
00:19:46,00
00:19:56,00
00:20:07,00
00:20:14,00
00:20:28,00
00:20:31,00
00:20:50,00
00:20:53,00
00:21:04,00
00:21:21,00
00:21:24,00
00:21:29,00
00:21:35,00
00:21:47,00
00:22:13,00
00:22:17,00
00:22:34,00
00:22:39,00
00:22:45,00
00:22:49,00
00:22:53,00
00:23:16,00
00:23:17,00
00:23:30,00
00:23:34,00
00:23:43,00
00:23:58,00
00:24:00,00
00:24:03,00
00:24:12,00
00:24:17,00
00:24:31,00
00:24:35,00
00:24:36,00
00:24:39,00
00:24:43,00

Plavén{
00:05:38,00(30)
00:05:11,00(18)

00:04:17,00(1)
00:04:35,00(6)
00:04:43,00(9)
00:04:32,00(4)
00:05:18,00(23)
00:04:40,00(7)
00:04:54,00(12)
00:05:02,00(13)
00:04:28,00(2)
00:04:42,00(8)
00:04:32,00(5)
00:05:07,00(17)
00:05:03,00(15)
00:05:43,00(32)
00:05:14,00(20)
00:05:18,00(24)
00:05:21,00(26)
00:05:48,00(35)
00:05:14,00(21)
00:06:03,00(38)
00:06:15,00(40)
00:04:49,00(11)
00:06:26,00(44)
00:05:17,00(22)
00:06:03,00(37)
00:06:33,00(46)
00:06:42,00(50)
00:06:02,00(36)
00:06:37,00(47)
00:06:33,00(45)
00:06:21,00(43)
00:05:20,00(25)
00:05:02,00(14)
00:06:07,00(39)
00:05:43,00(34)
00:05:06,00(16)
00:04:47,00(10)

B&h
00:13:38,00(1)
00:14:10,00(2)
00:15:05,00(4)
00:15:12,00(5)
00:15:13,00(6)
00:15:35,00(7)
00:14:56,00(3)
00:15:48,00(9)
00:15:38,00(8)

00:15:48,00(10)
00:16:24,00(14)
00:16:22,00(13)
00:16:49,00(20)
00:16:17,00(12)
00:16:26,00(15)
00:15:52,00(11)
00:16:33,00(16)
00:16:55,00(22)
00:16:56,00(23)
00:16:46,00(19)
00:17:25,00(27)
00:16:41,00(18)
00:16:34,00(17)
00:18:04,00(33)
00:16:50,00(21)
00:18:00,00(32)
00:17:27,00(28)
00:17:01,00(25)
00:17:01,00(24)
00:17:56,00(31)
00:17:23,00(26)
00:17:30,00(29)
00:17:51,00(30)
00:18:57,00(38)
00:19:30,00(42)
00:18:27,00(36)
00:18:53,00(37)
00:19:33,00(43)
00:19:56,00(47)

AN
SportGroup.c:



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Kormos Jan (1994)
Mackova Barbora (1997)
Menclové Nikol (1995)
Bis Dalibor (1975)

Plst Karel (1971)
Balitkovd Zaneta (1997)
Mates Michal (1994)
Ryzner Jan (1959)
ZIMOVJAN Petr (1962)
Kufik Bronislav (1965)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Vaclavik Jaroslav (1948)
Kareisova Lucie (1970)

Macek Tomas (1971)

Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)

Marek Jakub (1977)
Taborsky Petr (1964)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Mendrek Martina (1969)
Machackova Petra (1997)
Balda Jifi (1947)
Stodolova Lenka (1997)
Benesova Vaclava (1967)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Bisova Zuzana (1975)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:12

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KoMiNik

E-On triatlon team

Bullman team
Brno

TITAN TRILIFE
KoMiNik

TT Pardubice

TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS

SK OMT Pardubice
Diana Sport

E-ON TABOR

USK Akademik

TJ SPARTAK TREB(C
Fit-Online

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
SK OMT PARDUBICE
SK OMT Pardubice
Trisk CB

SK Slavia Praha

00:24:48,00
00:25:04,00
00:25:08,00
00:25:31,00
00:25:38,00
00:25:40,00
00:25:41,00
00:25:43,00
00:25:43,00
00:26:55,00
00:27:35,00
00:27:37,00
00:27:40,00
00:27:44,00
00:27:46,00
00:27:50,00
00:27:54,00
00:28:40,00
00:28:43,00
00:29:13,00
00:30:43,00
00:31:08,00
00:31:16,00
00:32:35,00
00:33:37,00
00:34:17,00
00:35:26,00

00:04:30,00(3)
00:05:26,00(27)
00:05:33,00(28)
00:07:06,00(52)
00:07:17,00(57)
00:05:34,00(29)
00:05:13,00(19)
00:06:15,00(41)
00:06:20,00(42)
00:07:11,00(55)
00:08:18,00(65)
00:05:41,00(31)
00:07:15,00(56)
00:07:35,00(62)
00:07:17,00(58)
00:07:20,00(59)
00:07:06,00(53)
00:07:21,00(60)
00:07:11,00(54)
00:06:53,00(51)
00:08:49,00(66)
00:05:43,00(33)
00:07:44,00(63)
00:06:38,00(48)
00:06:40,00(49)
00:07:22,00(61)
00:08:08,00(64)

00:20:18,00(50)
00:19:38,00(45)
00:19:35,00(44)
00:18:25,00(35)
00:18:21,00(34)
00:20:06,00(48)
00:20:28,00(52)
00:19:28,00(41)
00:19:23,00(40)
00:19:44,00(46)
00:19:17,00(39)
00:21:55,00(59)
00:20:25,00(51)
00:20:09,00(49)
00:20:29,00(53)
00:20:30,00(54)
00:20:47,00(55)
00:21:19,00(56)
00:21:32,00(57)
00:22:20,00(60)
00:21:54,00(58)
00:25:25,00(62)
00:23:32,00(61)
00:25:57,00(63)
00:26:56,00(65)
00:26:55,00(64)
00:27:19,00(66)



