

Zathlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad Kněžnou (AQUATLON, ČR) - Celkově, 05.05.2013



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Gaisl Luboš (1985)	CZE		00:19:16,00	00:05:38,00(30)	00:13:38,00(1)
2	Josef Jakub (1994)	CZE	TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:19:21,00	00:05:11,00(18)	00:14:10,00(2)
3	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	JulboWay	00:19:22,00	00:04:17,00(1)	00:15:05,00(4)
4	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:19:46,00	00:04:35,00(6)	00:15:12,00(5)
5	Novák Lukáš (1996)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:19:56,00	00:04:43,00(9)	00:15:13,00(6)
6	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:20:07,00	00:04:32,00(4)	00:15:35,00(7)
7	Vodehnal Jan (1973)	CZE		00:20:14,00	00:05:18,00(23)	00:14:56,00(3)
8	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:20:28,00	00:04:40,00(7)	00:15:48,00(9)
9	Spálenský Robert (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:20:31,00	00:04:54,00(12)	00:15:38,00(8)
10	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:20:50,00	00:05:02,00(13)	00:15:48,00(10)
11	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:20:53,00	00:04:28,00(2)	00:16:24,00(14)
12	Zimovjanová Tereza (1995)	CZE	USK PRAHA	00:21:04,00	00:04:42,00(8)	00:16:22,00(13)
13	Dietrich Jakub (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:21:21,00	00:04:32,00(5)	00:16:49,00(20)
14	Jiroušková Jana (1979)	CZE	SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS	00:21:24,00	00:05:07,00(17)	00:16:17,00(12)
15	Prokop Tomáš (1996)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:29,00	00:05:03,00(15)	00:16:26,00(15)
16	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:21:35,00	00:05:43,00(32)	00:15:52,00(11)
17	Petr Tomáš (1970)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:21:47,00	00:05:14,00(20)	00:16:33,00(16)
18	Straka Pavel (1997)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:22:13,00	00:05:18,00(24)	00:16:55,00(22)
19	Maruška Jindřich (1979)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:22:17,00	00:05:21,00(26)	00:16:56,00(23)
20	Pechar Matyáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:22:34,00	00:05:48,00(35)	00:16:46,00(19)
21	Trčková Eva (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:22:39,00	00:05:14,00(21)	00:17:25,00(27)
22	Suchánek Miloslav (1974)	CZE	Outdoor Challenge	00:22:45,00	00:06:03,00(38)	00:16:41,00(18)
23	Lečbychová Karolína (1991)	CZE		00:22:49,00	00:06:15,00(40)	00:16:34,00(17)
24	Keňa David (1996)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:53,00	00:04:49,00(11)	00:18:04,00(33)
25	Nekoranec Matěj (1997)	CZE	TRILIFE	00:23:16,00	00:06:26,00(44)	00:16:50,00(21)
26	Horák Jaromír (1966)	CZE		00:23:17,00	00:05:17,00(22)	00:18:00,00(32)
27	Ryzner Miroslav (1961)	CZE	TT Pardubice	00:23:30,00	00:06:03,00(37)	00:17:27,00(28)
28	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	B a H TRIATLON Č. BUDĚJOVICE	00:23:34,00	00:06:33,00(46)	00:17:01,00(25)
29	Krutílek Marek (1965)	CZE	TT PARDUBICE	00:23:43,00	00:06:42,00(50)	00:17:01,00(24)
30	Kočovský Miroslav (1961)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:58,00	00:06:02,00(36)	00:17:56,00(31)
31	Grabmüllerová Šárka (1969)	CZE	B a H TRIATLON Č. BUDĚJOVICE	00:24:00,00	00:06:37,00(47)	00:17:23,00(26)
32	Rejda Jan (1970)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:24:03,00	00:06:33,00(45)	00:17:30,00(29)
33	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	TT Trnava	00:24:12,00	00:06:21,00(43)	00:17:51,00(30)
34	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:24:17,00	00:05:20,00(25)	00:18:57,00(38)
35	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:31,00	00:05:02,00(14)	00:19:30,00(42)
36	Novák Petr (1972)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:24:35,00	00:06:07,00(39)	00:18:27,00(36)
37	Čejka Pavel (1971)	CZE		00:24:36,00	00:05:43,00(34)	00:18:53,00(37)
38	Oplíštílová Tereza (1995)	CZE	SPK Liberec	00:24:39,00	00:05:06,00(16)	00:19:33,00(43)
39	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB o.s.	00:24:43,00	00:04:47,00(10)	00:19:56,00(47)

40	Kormoš Jan (1994)	CZE	KoMiNik	00:24:48,00	00:04:30,00(3)	00:20:18,00(50)
41	Macková Barbora (1997)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:25:04,00	00:05:26,00(27)	00:19:38,00(45)
42	Menclová Nikol (1995)	CZE		00:25:08,00	00:05:33,00(28)	00:19:35,00(44)
43	Bis Dalibor (1975)	CZE	Bullman team	00:25:31,00	00:07:06,00(52)	00:18:25,00(35)
44	Půst Karel (1971)	CZE	Brno	00:25:38,00	00:07:17,00(57)	00:18:21,00(34)
45	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:40,00	00:05:34,00(29)	00:20:06,00(48)
46	Mates Michal (1994)	CZE	KoMiNik	00:25:41,00	00:05:13,00(19)	00:20:28,00(52)
47	Rýzner Jan (1959)	CZE	TT Pardubice	00:25:43,00	00:06:15,00(41)	00:19:28,00(41)
48	ZIMOVJAN Petr (1962)	CZE		00:25:43,00	00:06:20,00(42)	00:19:23,00(40)
49	Kuřík Bronislav (1965)	CZE		00:26:55,00	00:07:11,00(55)	00:19:44,00(46)
50	Kuříková Eva (1965)	CZE	TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.	00:27:35,00	00:08:18,00(65)	00:19:17,00(39)
51	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:37,00	00:05:41,00(31)	00:21:55,00(59)
52	Marková Ladislava (1978)	CZE	SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS	00:27:40,00	00:07:15,00(56)	00:20:25,00(51)
53	Václavík Jaroslav (1948)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:27:44,00	00:07:35,00(62)	00:20:09,00(49)
54	Kareisová Lucie (1970)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:27:46,00	00:07:17,00(58)	00:20:29,00(53)
55	Macek Tomáš (1971)	CZE	E-ON TÁBOR	00:27:50,00	00:07:20,00(59)	00:20:30,00(54)
56	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	CZE	USK Akademik	00:27:54,00	00:07:06,00(53)	00:20:47,00(55)
57	Marek Jakub (1977)	CZE		00:28:40,00	00:07:21,00(60)	00:21:19,00(56)
58	Táborský Petr (1964)	CZE		00:28:43,00	00:07:11,00(54)	00:21:32,00(57)
59	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:29:13,00	00:06:53,00(51)	00:22:20,00(60)
60	Mendrek Martina (1969)	CZE	Fit-Online	00:30:43,00	00:08:49,00(66)	00:21:54,00(58)
61	Macháčková Petra (1997)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:31:08,00	00:05:43,00(33)	00:25:25,00(62)
62	Balda Jiří (1947)	CZE	SK OMT PARDUBICE	00:31:16,00	00:07:44,00(63)	00:23:32,00(61)
63	Stodolová Lenka (1997)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:32:35,00	00:06:38,00(48)	00:25:57,00(63)
64	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:33:37,00	00:06:40,00(49)	00:26:56,00(65)
65	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:34:17,00	00:07:22,00(61)	00:26:55,00(64)
66	Bisová Zuzana (1975)	CZE		00:35:26,00	00:08:08,00(64)	00:27:19,00(66)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:30